CDT Code
D9222
D9223
D9610
D9612
D7953
D7921
D7240
D7230
D7210
D7140
D9230
D0330
D0367
99204
D0150
D6010

Description
Deep/general anesthesia first 15 minutes

Deep/general anesthesia additional 15 minutes

Administration of IV medications 1 drug
Administration of IV medications 2 or more
Bone graft extraction site
Collection/application blood product
Removal of complete bony impacted tooth
Removal of partial bony impacted tooth
Surgical extraction of a tooth

Simple extraction of a tooth

Nitrous Oxide

Panorex

CBCT (3D Image) upper and lower jaws
New patient exam 45 minute

Oral evaluation

Implant

Fee
$340.00
$260.00
$31.00
$119.00
$880.00
$309.00
$645.00
$550.00
$361.00
$240.00
$124.00
$170.00
$435.00
$440.00
$124.00
$3,000.00



